Kindergarten Sight Words Practice -

Easy - Answer Key

20 Problems < Answer Key

NAME:

DATE:

Read each sight word. Write it three times on the lines below.

1

1

13

15

17

19

can can

we we

you you

Up up

said said

one one

look look

the the

blue blue

red red

10

12

14

16

18

20

yellow vyellow
a a

come come
three three
play piay

gJo go

jump jump
where where
my my

and and

ANSWER KEY



